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N48K-42M8L168SB

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy N48K-42M8L168SB with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

TRIPP-LITE

POWER PROTECTION

Part Number: N48K-42M8L168SB
Manufacturer Tripp Lite

Description 8.3/125 BREAKOUT FIBER PATCH PAN

Data sheet: [ N48K-42M8L168SB Datasheet

RoHs Status:

Ship From: Hong Kong

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

Part Number

Description

Quantity Available

Category
Termination Style
Number of Rows

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

N48K-42M8L168SB

8.3/125 BREAKOUT FIBER PATCH PAN

13 pcs

Boxes, Enclosures, Racks

2 Weeks

Manufacturer

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Data sheet

Type

Series

Number of Positions

Connector Type

Tripp Lite

N48K-42M8L168SB Datasheet

Patch Panel, Fiber
Network
168

LC, QSFP

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Tripp Lite series electronic components. We have 13 pieces of Tripp Lite N48K-42M8L168SB in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: N482-3M8L12S-B

Part#: N484-3M8L12S

TRIPP-LITE

Part#: N484-01U

1

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N48K-15M8L60-B

‘

Manufacturers:

Description: 8.3/125 FIBER BREAKOUT CASSETTE

Manufacturers:

Description: 40/100GB TO 10GB BREAKOUT CASSET

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Description: 50/125 BREAKOUT FIBER PATCH PANE

Part#: N484-12M24

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N484-12M12

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N484-2M12-LC12

4 1 4

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N482-3M8L12S

TRIPP-LITE

PR FROTTG TR

Part#: N48K-15M8L60S-B

i

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Description: 40/100GB TO 10GB BREAKOUT CASSET

Manufacturers:

Description: 8.3/125 BREAKOUT FIBER PATCH PAN

Part#: N484-12SFP-K

Part#: N482-6M12-6M12

11

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N48K-42M8L168-B

!

Manufacturers:

Description: 12-PORT SFP+ 10GBE PASS THROUGH

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Description: 50/125 BREAKOUT FIBER PATCH PANE

Part#: N484-12LC

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N484-1M24-LC12

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N484-2M24-6M12

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N482-6M24-6M24

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N484-12RJ

“B
Ay
oy

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N484-3M8-LC12

Part#: N484-00U

Description: FIBER PATCH PANEL

Part#: N482-3M8L12-B

TRIPP-LITE

Related keywords for N48K-42M8L168SB

Tripp Lite N48K-42M8L168SB
N48K-42M8L168SB download datasheet

Tripp Lite N48K-42M8L168SB

N48K-42M8L168SB distributor
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Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Description: 40GB-10GB BREAKOUT CASSETTE

Manufacturers:

Manufacturers:

Description: OM4 FIBER BREAKOUT CASSETTE W/BU
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